PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (08/01/2025 TO 08/31/2025)

FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Type Permit Work Class*

Building (Commercial) Addition
Change of Use/Occupancy
New Construction
Renovation/Repair/Reroof

BUILDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Building (Manufactured Home) Manufactured Home

BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL.:

Building (Residential) Accessibility Ramp
Accessory Building / Structure
Addition

Deck/Porch

New 1-2 Family Dwelling
Renovation/Repair/Reroof

Solar Panels

BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Change Out (Commercial) Change Out

CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Change Out (Residential) Change Out

CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Electrical (Commercial) Commercial

ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Electrical (Residential) Residential

ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Fire Fire Alarm
Fire Suppression
Special Event/Exhibit/Trade Show

FIRE TOTAL.:

Generator Install (Commercial) Generator Install

GENERATOR INSTALL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Generator Install (Residential) Generator Install

GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Mechanical (Residential) Residential

MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Plumbing (Residential) Residential

Permits
Issued

NN 2

1"

91

91

31

31

8

1"

Square
Feet

150
2,580
4,160
1,893
8,783

0
0

362
2,622
1,995

288

33,454
5,419

44,140

0
0
24,206
24,206
3,612
38,812
60,000
102,424
0
0
0
0
9,236
9,236

0

Valuation

$41,000.00
$12,000.00
$317,000.00
$176,608.20

$546,608.20

$0.00

$0.00

$3,840.00
$85,900.00
$407,657.50
$10,000.00
$4,540,851.59
$338,207.39
$106,290.00

$5,492,746.48

$98,198.00
$98,198.00
$807,225.19
$807,225.19
$0.00

$0.00
$47,209.33
$47,209.33
$11,609.00
$125,000.00
$0.00
$136,609.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$463,278.00
$463,278.00

$20,263.00

Fees Paid

$350.00
$100.00
$2,255.40
$1,280.00
$3,985.40
$2,950.00
$2,950.00
$0.00
$1,510.00
$2,596.00
$150.00
$11,519.00
$2,955.00
$970.00
$19,700.00
$3,400.00
$3,400.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$800.00
$800.00
$3,050.00
$3,050.00
$80.00
$683.40
$225.00
$988.40
$200.00
$200.00
$600.00
$600.00
$835.00
$835.00

$1,100.00

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (08/01/2025 TO 08/31/2025)

Permit Type Permit Work Class*

PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Pool (Residential) In Ground

POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Septic AOWE
New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan
Occupancy/AlW
Redraw W/ Visit
Repair

SEPTIC TOTAL:

Water Heater Change Out (Resider Water Heater Change Out

WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Well Permit Drinking Water Well
Irrigation Well

WELL PERMIT TOTAL:

Commercial - Sign
Zoning Verification Letter

Zoning Permit (Commercial)

ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Zoning Permit (Residential) Demolition
Group Home
Home Occupation
Solid Fence / Wall
Zoning Verification Letter

ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL.:

GRAND TOTAL:

Permits Square
Issued Feet
1 0
4 0
4 0
2 0
19 2,603
3 1,950
9 0
20 2,312
53 6,865
7 0
7 0
16 0
2 0
18 0
1 0
1 0
2 0
1 0
1 0
3 0
10 0
1 0
16 0
326 195,654

Valuation

$20,263.00
$198,929.00
$198,929.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$7,811,066.20

Fees Paid

$1,100.00
$1,650.00
$1,650.00
$70.00
$10,800.00
$450.00
$1,125.00
$500.00
$12,945.00
$600.00
$600.00

$6,400.00
$550.00

$6,950.00

$50.00
$35.00

$85.00

$90.00
$35.00
$300.00
$500.00
$35.00

$960.00

$70,798.80

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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