

PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (08/01/2025 TO 08/31/2025) FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Work Class*	Issued	Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Addition	1	150	\$41.000.00	\$350.00
				\$100.00
		,	. ,	\$2,255.40
Renovation/Repair/Reroof	2	1,893	\$176,608.20	\$1,280.00
DING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:	6	8,783	\$546,608.20	\$3,985.40
	4.4	·		•
Manutactured Home	11	U	\$0.00	\$2,950.00
NUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL:	11	0	\$0.00	\$2,950.00
Accessibility Ramp	2	362	\$3,840.00	\$0.00
Accessory Building / Structure	9	2,622	\$85,900.00	\$1,510.00
Addition	5	1,995	\$407,657.50	\$2,596.00
Deck/Porch	1	288	\$10,000.00	\$150.00
New 1-2 Family Dwelling	12	33.454		\$11,519.00
				\$2,955.00
	4	0		\$970.00
DING (DESIDENTIAL) TOTAL	42	44 140		\$19,700.00
		•		
Change Out	8	0	\$98,198.00	\$3,400.00
OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:	8	0	\$98,198.00	\$3,400.00
Change Out	91	0	\$807,225.19	\$10,000.00
OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	91	0	\$807,225.19	\$10,000.00
Commercial	4	0	\$0.00	\$800.00
ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		0	\$0.00	\$800.00
Residential	31	24,206	\$47,209.33	\$3,050.00
ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL		24,206	\$47,209.33	\$3,050.00
Fire Alarm	1	3,612	\$11,609.00	\$80.00
Fire Suppression	3		\$125.000.00	\$683.40
Special Event/Exhibit/Trade Show	3	60,000	\$0.00	\$225.00
FIRE TOTAL:	7	102,424	\$136,609.00	\$988.40
Generator Install	1			\$200.00
TALL (COMMEDCIAL) TOTAL				
GENERATOR INSTALL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		U	\$0.00	\$200.00
Generator Install	6	0	\$0.00	\$600.00
GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		0	\$0.00	\$600.00
Residential	8	9,236	\$463,278.00	\$835.00
MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		9,236	\$463,278.00	\$835.00
Residential	11	0	\$20,263.00	\$1,100.00
	DING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: Manufactured Home NUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL: Accessibility Ramp Accessory Building / Structure Addition Deck/Porch New 1-2 Family Dwelling Renovation/Repair/Reroof Solar Panels DING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: Change Out OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: Change Out OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: Residential RICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: Residential RICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: Fire Alarm Fire Suppression Special Event/Exhibit/Trade Show FIRE TOTAL: Generator Install STALL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: Residential	Addition 1 Change of Use/Occupancy 1 New Construction 2 Renovation/Repair/Reroof 2 CIDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 6 Manufactured Home 11 NUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL: 11 Accessibility Ramp 2 Accessory Building / Structure 9 Addition 5 Deck/Porch 1 New 1-2 Family Dwelling 12 Renovation/Repair/Reroof 9 Solar Panels 4 Change Out 8 COUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 8 Change Out 91 Commercial 4 RICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 4 Residential 31 RICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 4 Residential 31 Fire Alarm 1 Fire Suppression 3 Special Event/Exhibit/Trade Show 5 FIRE TOTAL: 7 Generator Install 1 CTALL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 1 Generator Install 6 Residential 8 NICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 6 Residential 8 NICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 8 Residential 8 NICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 6 Residential 8 NICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 8	Addition 1 150 Charge of Use/Occupancy 1 2,580 New Construction 2 4,160 Renovation/Repair/Reroof 2 1,893 DING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 6 8,783 Manufactured Home 11 0 NUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL: 11 0 Accessibility Ramp 2 362 Accessory Building / Structure 9 2,622 Addition 5 1,995 Deck/Porch 1 288 New 1-2 Family Dwelling 12 33,454 Renovation/Repair/Reroof 9 5,419 Solar Panels 4 0 DING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 42 44,140 Change Out 8 0 E OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 8 0 Commercial 4 0 Residential 31 24,206 RICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL: 31 24,206 Fire Alarm 1 3,612 Fire Suppression 3 38,812 Special Event/Exhibit/Trade Show 3 60,000 FIRE TOTAL: 7 102,424 Generator Install 1 0 STALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 1 0 Residential 1 0 STALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 1 0 Generator Install 6 0 Residential 8 9,236 NICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL: 8 9,236	Addition

PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (08/01/2025 TO 08/31/2025)

Permit Type	Permit Work Class*	Permits Issued	Square Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Р	LUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	11	0	\$20,263.00	\$1,100.00
Pool (Residential)	In Ground	4	0	\$198,929.00	\$1,650.00
	POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:	4	0	\$198,929.00	\$1,650.00
Septic	AOWE	2	0	\$0.00	\$70.00
	New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan	19	2,603	\$0.00	\$10,800.00
	Occupancy/AIW	3	1,950	\$0.00	\$450.00
	Redraw W/ Visit	9	0	\$0.00	\$1,125.00
	Repair	20	2,312	\$0.00	\$500.00
	SEPTIC TOTAL:	53	6,865	\$0.00	\$12,945.00
Water Heater Change Out (Residen Water Heater Change Out		7	0	\$0.00	\$600.00
WATER HEATER CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		7	0	\$0.00	\$600.00
Well Permit	Drinking Water Well	16	0	\$0.00	\$6,400.00
	Irrigation Well	2	0	\$0.00	\$550.00
	WELL PERMIT TOTAL:	18	0	\$0.00	\$6,950.00
Zoning Permit (Commercial)	Commercial - Sign	1	0	\$0.00	\$50.00
	Zoning Verification Letter	1	0	\$0.00	\$35.00
ZONING PERMIT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:		2	0	\$0.00	\$85.00
Zoning Permit (Residential)	Demolition	1	0	\$0.00	\$90.00
	Group Home	1	0	\$0.00	\$35.00
	Home Occupation	3	0	\$0.00	\$300.00
	Solid Fence / Wall	10	0	\$0.00	\$500.00
	Zoning Verification Letter	1	0	\$0.00	\$35.00
ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:		16	0	\$0.00	\$960.00
	GRAND TOTAL:	326	195,654	\$7,811,066.20	\$70,798.80